Applications
• Subsurface or on-surface installations
• Curved, angular or narrow planting areas
• High traffic/high liability areas
• Areas subject to vandalism
• High wind areas
• Turf, shrubs, trees
• Slopes

Coil
Length
TECHLINE® Ordering Information
   1,000' TLDL4-1210
 0.4 GPH 12" 250' TLDL4-12025
    100' TLDL4-1201
   1,000' TLDL4-1810
 0.4 GPH 18" 250' TLDL4-18025
   100' TLDL4-1801
   1,000' TLDL6-1210
 0.6 GPH 12" 250' TLDL6-12025
   100' TLDL6-1201
   1,000' TLDL6-1810
 0.6 GPH 18" 250' TLDL6-18025
   100' TLDL6-1801
   1,000' TLDL6-2410
 0.6 GPH 24" 250' TLDL6-24025
   100' TLDL6-2401
   1,000' TLDL9-1210
 0.9 GPH 12" 250' TLDL9-12025
   100' TLDL9-1201
   1,000' TLDL9-1810
 0.9 GPH 18" 250' TLDL9-18025
   100' TLDL9-1801
   1,000' TLDL9-2410
 0.9 GPH 24" 250' TLDL9-24025
   100' TLDL9-2401
   1,000' TLDL010
Blank Tubing 17MM 250' TLDL0025
   100' TLDL001
TECHLINE® Maximum Length
 of a Single Lateral (feet)
12"
233